Plaats

Totaal
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VROUWEN CATEGORIE : 4t/m 8

Naam

Marga Overgoor
Meriam Halleriet
Mieke Westerink
Andrea Velderman
Chantal Brinkhuis
Lidwien Zieverink
Tamara Rooks

Ina Wiegers
Gerrie Westerink
Nancy Verhoeven
Suzanne Assinck
Heintje Langelaar
Renie Krooshof
Monica Horstman
Marjan Hurenkamp
Gerda Meijer
Willy Bannink
Inge Lubberdink
Gerrie Brunsveld
Hetty Pit

Ans Jansen

Daisy Vink

Diny Beumer
Erna Verhoeven
Derina Alberts

Hermien sprukkelhorst

Christien Meijerman
Lydia knol
Anderina v Zutphen
Betty Simmelink
Mirella van 't Ende
Rieki Lankwarden

Vereniging

Dijkhoek
Zwolle

kv Woudhuis

kv Woudhuis
Bekkumer

't Broek

Zwolle
Respelhoek

kv Woudhuis
Onderlingen
Zwolle

De Onderlingen
Respelhoek
Respelhoek
TKV
Respelhoek
Klein Dochteren
Respelhoek
Klein Dochteren
De Onderlingen
Klein Dochteren
Warnsveld
Klein Dochteren
De Onderlingen
TKV

De Onderlingen
kv Warnsveld
haagje

TKV

De Onderlingen
t Haagje

De Onderlingen
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STRAAT

.| Plaats Schot Meter

3 21 - 92,70
1 20 - 11,20
4 22 - 71,00
2 21 - 109,30
14 24 - 36,25
5 22 - 38,40
8 23 - 60,90
10 24 - 86,10
23 26 - 15,40
12 24 - 63,20
17 25 - 75,30
21 25 - 040
13 24 - 38,20
18 25 - 71,40
9 23 - 42,20
16 25 - 80,00
11 24 - 79,90
6 22 - 32,90
15 25 - 84,00
26 29 - 3997
19 25 - 5210
20 25 - 2150
7 23 - 73,70
22 26 - 94,50
30 30 - 23,90
29 30 - 31,50
25 28 - 34,80
27 30 - 97,20
24 28 - 39,60
28 30 - 54,70
31 35 - 2510
32 37 - 270

VELD

Plaats Schot Meter

3 9 - 2320
1 8 - 17,70
5 9 - 14,00
4 9 - 17,00
6 9 - 12,00
13 10 - 27,40
14 10 - 16,90
2 9 - 2840
8 9 - 150
18 11 - 51,30
9 10 - 66,10
11 10 - 38,60
19 11 - 50,10
12 10 - 31,30
10 10 - 46,60
7 9 - 450
23 11 - 21,00
15 10 - 14,70
16 10 - 12,85
21 11 - 29,75
17 10 - 9,00
20 11 - 33,60
26 11 - 9,50
25 11 - 15770
24 11 - 17,20
22 11 - 24,15
27 12 - 19,00
28 12 - 11,00
29 13 - 12,10
31 14 - 27,30
30 14 - 36,20
32 16 - 26,20

ZETTEN

Plaats Meter
2 38,70
12 28,24
5 34,40
10 30,87
4 3591
8 31,24
7 31,35
20 24,15
1 39,60
3 36,82
14 26,97
9 31,15
11 29,60
13 27,71
25 21,88
22 2242
15 26,65
31 14,39
21 24,12
6 34,32
19 24,19
17 25,86
29 18,03
16 26,29
18 24,49
23 21,93
24 21,92
27 19,34
30 16,10
28 19,11
26 20,85
32 9,96

TOTAAL

Punten

14
14
16
24
26
29
32
32
33
40
41
43
43
44
45
49
52
52
53
55
57
62
63
72
74
76
82
83
87
87
9%
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